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DOF MANIPULATOR

Designed for working-class ROV to be used at underwater technical operations

Light weight, convenient for mounting on ROV and transportation

Capable to perform various captures and cable cutting

Voltage

Power

Operating depth
Maximum depth rating
Operating rod stroke
Operating rod force
Lenght

Diameter

Weight in air

Weight in water

24V DC
300V

3000 m
3500 m
68 mm
to 1500 kg
690 mm
150 mm
28 kg
22 kg
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