

Designed for working-class ROV to be used at underwater technical operations

Light weight, convenient for mounting on ROV and transportation

Capable to perform various captures and cable cutting



Voltage	24 V DC
Power	300 V
Operating depth	3000 m
Maximum depth rating	3500 m
Operating rod stroke	68 mm
Operating rod force	to 1500 kg
Lenght	690 mm
Diameter	150 mm
Weight in air	28 kg
Weight in water	22 kg



E-mail: ash@asksubsea.com

Web: www.asksubsea.com